


MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

MASSAGE TREATMENT DURATION
Aroma Hotstone 1 hr 30 mins
Deep tissue 1 hr 30 mins
Aromatherapy 1 hr 30 mins
Soy candle massage 60 mins
Swedish 1hr

Shiatsu massage 1hr
Reflexology 45 mins
Indian head/back massage 30 mins

BODY TREATMENT AND SKIN CARE
Body scrub and body wrap 1 hr 30 mins
Paradise body scrub 1hr

Deep cleansing facial 1hr

KSH

7,700

7,200

7,200

6,000
5,500

5,000

4,000

3,000

8,500
5,500

6,500



PACKAGES

AFRICAN PARADISE PACKAGE
1 hr deep tissue and spa pedicure
Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi
TAUSI PACKAGE

1 hr Swedish and body scrub

Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi

OASIS SIGNATURE

Soy candle massag, body scrub and body wrap
Deep cleansing facial
Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

BIRTHDAY PACKAGE

1 hour massage and spa pedicure
Deep cleansing facial
Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

DURATION

1 hr 45 mins

1 hr 45 mins

2 hr 50 mins

2 hr 45 mins

KSH

8,300

10,500

18,900

14,500




WAXING
Back|Leg|Arm
Brazillian

Bikini line|Underarm

NAIL CARE

Spa pedicure
Spa manicure

HAIR REMOVAL & NAIL CARE

KSH

2,800
3,500
1,800



SERVICE

Hair cut (Caucasian)
Hair cut (Afro carribean)
Hair cut kids

Wash & blow-dry
Styling|Unplaiting Hair
Hair treatment

Plaiting

Grey hair reduction

OASIS SALON
HAIR SERVICES

KSH.

2,000
1,300
700

2,000
1,500
4,500
3,000
2,000




MEMBERSHIP

SERVICE

Couple Annual (2 Pax)

Couple Half Year (2 Pax)

Couple Quarterly (2 Pax)

Individual Annual

Half year Individual

Quarterly Individual

Corporate Annual (Min 3 Pax)

Monthly Membership All Facilities Over 25 (yrs)
Monthly Swimming Membership

Monthly (18-25 yrs) gym, swimming, tennis/Squash and use of
swimming pool changing rooms

Daily Membership

Daily Swimming ( Members Children)

Daily Swimming Children

Daily Swimming Adult

Members Monthly Swimming Lessons (12) - 1 Hour
Non-Members Swimming Lesssons (12)-1 Hour
Corporate Team Building (Per Person)

Squash, Tennis (Session)

Follow us: @ safariparkhotel SafariPark_H

§' SafariParkHotel

Tel: +254 709 732 000 / +254 (0) 203633175, 3633220, 3633000
E-mail: sales@safariparkhotel.co.ke / healthclub@safariparkhotel.co.ke

www.safaripark-hotel.com

KSH.

250,000
165,000
105,000
150,000
95,000
60,000
135,000
25,000
20,000
20,000
2,500
750
1,200
1,750
12,500
16,500
1,500
1,000
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